SDS 500
Storage,
Protection
& Distribution
System
The life science business of Merck operates as
MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Your Standard Turnkey Solution

2000 VA (100 V) < 20A
7
Ordering Information
For more information on the SDS 500, including options
and accessories, please visit our website:
merckmillipore.com/labwater
SDS 500 System
Item Description Electrical (VAC / Hz) Catalog Number
SDS 500 Duplex pump 220V-240V 50/60Hz TANK5DP500
SDS 500 Single pump 220V-240V 50/60Hz TANK5SP500
SDS 500 Duplex pump 100V-127V 50/60Hz TANK6DP500
SDS 500 Single pump 100V-127V 50/60Hz TANK6SP500
SDS 500 Duplex pump (US & Canada) 120V - 60Hz TANK6DP500C
SDS 500 Single pump (US & Canada) 120V - 60Hz TANK6SP500C
SDS 500 Options, Consumables & Accessories
Item Description Catalog Number
Automatic Sanitization Module (ASM) TANKSDS2ASM
ASM UV lamp ZLXUVL2L2
Loop UV Lamp Assembly 254 nm TANKSDS2UV
UV Lamp 254 nm for SDS 500 Loop TANKSDS2UVL1
Vent Filter for type 3 water (2/Pack) TANKVNT21
Vent Filter for type 2 water (2/Pack) TANKVNT22
Opticap® XLT20 Durapore® 0.22 µm TC/TC KVGLA2TTT1
Sanitary Sampling Valve (Stainless Steel) MXPESP18N
Lit. No. PB1480ENEU
2017 - 04878